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Women / 7 / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liberty Zamudio742
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.150 9.3009.400 37.275
3 5T 3T 2 1 

1 

Ronnie Amey770
Golden Bear

9.150 9.150 9.3759.400 37.075
6 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Rosa Mahr771
Golden Bear

9.325 9.400 9.0009.275 37.000
4 1 6 6T 3 

3 

Ava Pham706
Byers Roseville

9.650 8.775 9.1759.200 36.800
1 12 7T 3 4 

4 

Samantha McAllister773
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.175 9.1009.050 36.625
5 4 10 4T 5 

5 

Raina Eghbalyans767
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.900 9.0009.625 36.550
9 10 1 6T 6 

6 

Keira Miles736
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.375 8.7008.950 36.475
2 2 11 12T 7 

7 

Juliana Nunez730
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 9.050 9.1009.500 36.300
13 8T 2 4T 8 

8 

Sage Coe772
V-Force

9.075 9.050 8.7009.400 36.225
8 8T 3T 12T 9 

9 

Sydney Jackson777
Byers Roseville

8.875 8.800 8.6759.200 35.550
11 11 7T 14 10 

10 

Kaylee Hurley735
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.225 8.9508.025 35.125
10 3 15 8 11 

11 

Lucy Child748
Byers Roseville

8.550 9.125 8.7508.575 35.000
14 7 13 10 12 

12 

Clarice Plaxco712
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.700 8.4009.150 34.650
15 13 9 15 13 

13 

Naomi Uemura761
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.000 8.7258.550 34.375
7 14 14 11 14 

14 

Cam-Ly Day710
Golden Bear

8.825 7.150 8.8508.800 33.625
12 15 12 9 15 

15 
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